
TIMETABLE 

 

Timetable Tuesday 

1-9-2009 

Wednesday 

2-9-2009 

Thursday 

3-9-2009 

Friday 

4-9-2009 

Saturday 

5-9-2009 
9:00-10:00  

 

 

 

 
Reception 

of 

Participants 

9:30 

Opening Welcome 
Stephan Majetschak, 

Die anthropologische 

Betrachtungsweise 

Zum Einfluß von James 

George Frazers „The 

Golden Bough‟ auf die 

Entwicklung der 

Spätphilosophie Ludwig 

Wittgensteins 

Manuel García-

Carpintero,  

The Normativity of 

Force and Content 

 

 

 

 

 
Departure 

of  

Participants 
10:00-11:00 Peter Hacker, 

Wittgenstein‟s 

philosophical 

anthropology 

James Conant, 

Wittgenstein‟s Methods  

Henrike Moll, 

Developing an 

Understanding of 

Seeing and „Seeing-As‟. 

11:00-11:30 Coffee break 
11:30-12:30 António Marques,  

The Role of 

Anthropological 

Representations and 

the Notion of Form of 

Life in Wittgenstein  

Josef Rothhaupt, 

Wittgensteins “Kringel-

Buch” als 

unverzichtbarer 

Initialtext seines 

“anthropologischen 

Denkens” und seiner 

“ethnologischen 

Betrachtungsweise” 

Olli Lagerspetz,  

Dirt and Cleanliness, 

and the Dialectic 

between Facts and 

Practices 

12:30-13:30 Hans-Johann Glock, 

The Anthropological 

Difference: what can 

philosophers do to 

identify he differences 

between human and 

non-human animals? 

Nuno Venturinha, 

Wittgenstein‟s Earlier 

Philosophical 

Anthropology 

Jesús Padilla-Gálvez, 

Ich und Andere 

13:30-15:00 Lunch Pirmin Stekeler-

Weithofer,  

Against Quietism 
15:00-16:00 Alejandro Tomasini 

Bassols,  

Meaning and Action 

Geert-Lueke Lueken, 

Language-games and 

Common Humanity 

 
Lunch 

16:00-17:00 Robert Fogelin,  

Hume and Wittgenstein 

on Human Nature 

Christian Kanzian,  

Is there a Mind-Body-

Problem? 

 

17:00-17:30 Coffee break 
17:30-18:30 Donatella Di Cesare, 

Wittgenstein und das 

Judentum 

Lars Hertzberg, 

The Psychology of 

Volition: “Problem and 

Method Pass one 

Another by” 

Mitgliederversammlung 

ILWG 

im Rahmen des 8. 

Internationalen 

Wittgenstein 

Symposions der  
18:30-19:30 Nicanor Ursua Lezaun, 

“Converging 

Technologies” (CT) 

and “Human 

Enhancement”: A 

futuristic Vision. 

(An Analysis of critical 

Issues for  a 

philosophical 

Anthropology) 

Sandra Lazzer,  

Práctica matemática: 

¿fundamentación lógica 

o antropológica? 

 

21:30 Welcome 

Dinner 

Dinner 
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TIMETABLE WEDNESDAY 

2-9-2009 

9:00-10:00 9:30 

OPENING WELCOME 

10:00-11:00 PETER HACKER 

Wittgenstein‟s Philosophical Anthropology 
 

Chair:  Pirmin Stekeler-Weithofer 

11:00-11:30 COFFEE BREAK 

11:30-12:30 ANTÓNIO MARQUES 

The Role of Anthropological Representations and the 

Notion of Form of Life in Wittgenstein 

12:30-13:30 HANS-JOHANN GLOCK 

The Anthropological Difference: what can Philosophers 

do to Identify he Differences between Human and non-

Human animals? 

11:30-13:30 Chair:  Stephan Majetschak 

13:30-15:00 LUNCH 

15:00-16:00 ALEJANDRO  TOMASINI BASSOLS 

Meaning and Action 

16:00-17:00 ROBERT  FOGELIN 

Hume and Wittgenstein on Human Nature 

15:00-17:00 Chair: Nuno Venturinha 

17:00-17:30 COFFEE BREAK 

17:30-18:30 DONATELLA  DI CESARE 

Wittgenstein und das Judentum 

18:30-19:30 NICANOR  URSÚA LEZAÚN 

“Converging Technologies” (CT) and “Human 

Enhancement”: A futuristic Vision. (An Analysis of critical 

Issues for  a philosophical Anthropology) 

17:30-19:30 Chair:  Geert-Lueke Lueken 

21:30 DINNER 
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Timetable Thursday 

3-9-2009 

9:00-10:00 STEPHAN MAJETSCHAK 

Die anthropologische Betrachtungsweise 

Zum Einfluß von James George Frazers „The Golden 

Bough‟ auf die Entwicklung der Spätphilosophie Ludwig 

Wittgensteins 

10:00-11:00 JAMES CONANT 

Wittgenstein‟s Methods 

9:00-11:00 Chair:  Manuel García-Carpintero 

11:00-11:30 COFFEE BREAK 

11:30-12:30 JOSEPH ROTHHAUPT 

Wittgensteins “Kringel-Buch” als unverzichtbarer 

Initialtext seines “anthropologischen Denkens” und seiner 

“ethnologischen Betrachtungsweise” 

12:30-13:30 NUNO VENTURINHA 

Wittgenstein‟s Earlier Philosophical Anthropology 

11:30-13:30 Chair:  Alejandro Tomasini Bassols 

13:30-15:00 LUNCH 

15:00-16:00 GEERT-LUEKE LUEKEN 

Language-games and Common Humanity 

16:00-17:00 CHRISTIAN KANZIAN 

Is there a Mind-Body-Problem? 

15:00-17:00 Chair: Joseph Rothhaupt 

17:00-17:30 COFFEE BREAK 

17:30-18:30 LARS HERTZBERG 

The Psychology of Volition: “Problem and Method Pass 

one Another by” 

18:30-19:30 SANDRA LAZZER 

Práctica matemática: ¿fundamentación lógica o 

antropológica? 

17:30-19:30 Chair:  António Marques 

21:30 DINNER 
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Timetable Friday 

4-9-2009 

9:00-10:00 MANUEL GARCÍA-CARPINTERO 

The Normativity of Force and Content 

10:00-11:00 HENRIKE MOLL 

Developing an Understanding of Seeing and „Seeing-As‟ 

9:00-11:00 Chair: Donatella Di Cesare 

11:00-11:30 COFFEE BREAK 

11:30-12:30 OLLI LAGERSPETZ 

Dirt and Cleanliness, and the Dialectic between Facts and 

Practices 

12:30-13:30 JESÚS PADILLA GÁLVEZ 

Ich und Andere 

13:30-14:30 PIRMIN STEKELER-WEITHOFER 

Against Quietism  

11:30-14:30 Chair:  Hans-Johann Glock 

14:30-16:00 LUNCH 

16:00-17:00  

17:00-18:00 Mitgliederversammlung 

ILWG 

im Rahmen des 8. Internationalen Wittgenstein 

Symposions  

21:30 DINNER 

 


